Pos  Name
1  Deana Kelley
2 Jo Dziengel
3 Molly Thore
4  Roberta Wetzel
5  Carol Cone
6  Neva Hoover
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Ladies Overall Indexed Results

Class
SSML
DSL
ESL
FSL
CSL
KML

Number Total Time Index
96 99.322 0.875
6 108.263 0.806
12 111.080 0.793
97 111.359 0.804
67 115.939 0.809
5 100.933 0.930
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Indexed Time
86.907
87.260
88.086
89.533
93.795
93.868
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